
2011 Terry Football Schedule Final Revised 7/22/2011 

  
 DATE  DAY TIME  OPPONENT SITE 

G
A
M
E 

Aug. 20 Saturday 12:00 PM H Houston Lamar Redskins (S) Ranger Field 

Aug. 26 Friday 7:30 PM H La Marque Cougars  (MN) Traylor Stadium 

1 Sept. 2 Friday 7:30 PM H Waller Bulldogs         (DN) Traylor Stadium 

2 Sept. 9 Friday 7:00 PM T Baytown Lee Ganders  Stallworth Stadium 

3 Sept. 17 Saturday 6:00 PM H Houston Sterling        (HC) Traylor Stadium 

4 Sept. 23 Friday 7:30 PM H  Brazosport Exporters Traylor Stadium 

5 Sept. 30 Friday 7:30 PM T  Lamar Cons. Mustangs Traylor Stadium 

6 Oct. 7 Friday 7:30 PM H  Angleton Wildcats Traylor Stadium 

7 Oct. 14 Friday 7:30 PM T  El Campo Ricebirds  Ricebird Stadium 

8 Oct. 21 Friday 7:30 PM H  Foster Falcons  Traylor Stadium 

9 Oct. 28 Friday   OPEN  

10 Nov. 4 Friday 7:30 PM T  Bay City Blackcats  Memorial Stadium 

        (S) Scrimmage              (MN) Mom’s Night               (DN) Dad’s Night               (HC) Homecoming             District Game 

JUNIOR VARSITY “RED” Football Schedule JUNIOR VARSITY “WHITE” Football Schedule 

DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE 

Aug. 20 Sat. 10:00 AM Houston Lamar (S) Ranger Field Aug. 20 Sat. 10:00 AM Houston Lamar (S) Ranger Field 

Aug. 25 Thurs. 6:30 PM La Marque La Marque HS Aug. 25 Thurs. 5:00 PM OPEN Away 

Sept. 1 Thurs. 6:30 PM Waller Bulldog Stadium Sept. 1 Thurs. 5:00 PM Waller Bulldog Stadium 

Sept. 8 Thurs. 6:30 PM Baytown Lee Ranger Field Sept. 8 Thurs. 5:00 PM OPEN Ranger Field 

Sept. 15 Thurs.  OPEN  Sept. 15 Thurs. 5:00 PM Clear Falls Clear Falls HS 

Sept. 22 Thurs. 6:00 PM Brazosport Hopper Stadium Sept. 22 Thurs. 5:00 PM OPEN Away  

Sept. 29 Thurs. 6:30 PM Lamar Cons. Ranger Field Sept. 29 Thurs. 5:00 PM Lamar Cons.  Ranger Field 

Oct. 6 Thurs. 6:30 PM Angleton Wildcat Stadium Oct. 6 Thurs. 5:00 PM Angleton Wildcat Stadium 

Oct. 13 Thurs. 6:30 PM El Campo Ranger Field Oct. 13 Thurs. 5:00 PM El Campo Ranger Field 

Oct. 20 Thurs. 6:30 PM Foster Foster  HS Oct. 20 Thurs. 5:00 PM Foster Foster HS 

Oct. 27 Thurs. 6:30 PM George Ranch Ranger Field Oct. 27 Thurs. 5:00 PM George Ranch Ranger Field 

Nov. 3 Thurs. 6:30 PM Bay City Ranger Field Nov. 3 Thurs. 5:00 PM F.B. Austin Ranger Field 

FRESHMEN “RED” Football Schedule FRESHMEN “WHITE” Football Schedule 

DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE DATE  DAY TIME OPPONENT SITE 

Aug. 20 Sat. 10:00 AM Houston Lamar (S) Ranger Field Aug. 20 Sat. 10:00 AM Houston Lamar (S) Ranger Field 

Aug. 25 Thurs. 5:00 PM La Marque Ranger Field Aug. 25 Thurs. 6:30 PM Clear Falls Ranger Field 

Sept. 1 Thurs. 6:30 PM Waller Ranger Field Sept. 1 Thurs. 5:00 PM Waller Ranger Field 

Sept. 8 Thurs. 6:30 PM Baytown Lee Baytown Lee HS Sept. 8 Thurs. 5:00 PM Baytown Lee Baytown Lee HS 

Sept. 15 Thurs. 6:30 PM OPEN Ranger Field Sept. 15 Thurs. 5:00 PM Clements Ranger Field 

Sept. 22 Thurs. 6:30 PM Brazosport Ranger Field Sept. 22 Thurs. 5:00 PM OPEN Home 

Sept. 29 Thurs. 6:30 PM Lamar Cons.  Traylor Stadium Sept. 29 Thurs. 5:00 PM Lamar Cons Traylor Stadium 

Oct. 6 Thurs. 6:30 PM Angleton Ranger Field Oct. 6 Thurs. 5:00 PM Angleton Ranger Field 

Oct. 13 Thurs. 6:30 PM El Campo Ricebird Stadium Oct. 13 Thurs. 5:00 PM El Campo Ricebird Stadium 

Oct. 20 Thurs. 6:30 PM Foster Ranger Field Oct. 20 Thurs. 5:00 PM Foster Ranger Field 

Oct. 27 Thurs. 6:30 PM George Ranch George Ranch HS Oct. 27 Thurs. 5:00 PM George Ranch George Ranch HS 

Nov. 3 Thurs. 6:30 PM Bay City Memorial Stadium Nov. 3 Thurs. 5:00 PM Bay City Memorial Stadium 
 

  


